
Attendee List for TSTCI Spring Managers Conference 2018

June 13, 2018   South Padre Island, Texas

Participants: 117

Steve Alexander

CFO

Eastex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 150

Henderson, TX 75653-0150

Phone: 903-854-1121

stevena@eastex.com

Kelly Allison

General Manager

Colorado Valley Telephone Cooperative, 

Inc.

P.O. Box 130

La Grange, TX 78945

Phone: 979-242-5911

Fax: 979-242-5910

kellya@coloradovalley.com

Joey Anderson

CEO/General Manager

Nortex Communications, Inc.

P.O. Drawer 587

Muenster, TX 76252

Phone: 940-759-2251

Fax: 940-759-5557

janderson@nortex.com

Dusty Barnhill

Plant Manager

Taylor Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 370

Merkel, TX 79536

Phone: 325 846-4111

dusty@taylortel.org

Leonard Beurer

CFO

VTX1 Companies

881 E. HIdalgo Avenue

Raymondville, TX 78580-4085

Phone: 9566421133

carmen.kolenda@vtx1.net

Lennie Blakeslee

Vice President

CoBank

6340 S. Fiddlers Green Circle

Greenwood Village, CO 80111

Phone: 303-740-4191

blakesl@cobank.com

Robert Boudreaux

Sales Manager

Core Telecom Systems

1131 N Warson Rd.

St. Louis, MO 63132

Phone: 512-632-0702

rboudreaux@coretelecom.net

Matthew Brady

Keynote Speaker

Business Speakers Bureau, L.L.C.

3692 Maplehurst Dr., SE

Grand Rapids, MI 49512

Phone: 563-299-7825

dawnese@bsbspeakers.com

David Brooks

Sales

CALIX

16305 36th Ave N.

Minneapolis, MN 55446

Phone: 256-679-5051

david.brooks@calix.com

Lew Brownfield

COO

VTX1 Companies

881 E. HIdalgo Avenue

Raymondville, TX 78580-4085

Phone: 9566421133

carmen.kolenda@vtx1.net

Ray Bussell

General Manager

Alenco Communications, Inc.

PO Box 1000

Joshua, TX 76058

Phone: 817-447-0127

ray@aciglobal.com

Jay Campbell

Operations Manager

Taylor Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 370

Merkel, TX 79536

Phone: 3258464111

jcampbell@taylortel.org
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Jill Canfield

Vice President of the Legal & Industry 

Division

NTCA - The Rural Broadband 

Association

4121 Wilson Blvd., Suite 1000

Arlington, VA 22203

Phone: 703-351-2020

JCanfield@ntca.org

Kelly Cannon

President & CEO

Carrier Management Systems, Inc. 

(NAMS Firefly)

1242 North 4th

Abilene, TX 79601

Phone: 3256775900

Fax: 3256760529

kelly@nams.net

Charlie Cano

CEO/ General Manager

Etex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

P.O. Box 130

Gilmer, TX 75644

Phone: 9037974357

ccano@etexcoop.net

Mike Chalk

Vice President of Product Development

Communications Data Group (CDG)

102 S Duncan RD

Champaign, IL 61822

Phone: 8882344443

mchalk@cdg.ws

Heath Chambers

VP Plant Operations

Big Bend Telephone Company

808 N 5th ST

Alpine, TX 79830

Phone: 325-446-6119

heath.chambers@bigbend.com

Unsa Chishti

Manager-Member Service

National Exchange Carrier Association 

(NECA)

2 City Place Drive

St. Louis, MO 63141

Phone: 314-567-2810

uchisht@neca.org

Ely Compean

Managing Director

SBC Services

301 Main Plaza, Suite 194

New Braunfels, TX 78130

Phone: 830-500-2020

ely@elycompean.com

Craig Cook

COO

Hill Country Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

220 Carolyn Street

Ingram, TX 78025

Phone: 8303676291

ccook@hctc.coop

Len Daidone

Director of Business Solutions

UDP, Inc.

2426 Ceegee St

San Antonio, TX 78217

Phone: 2105762105

len.daidone@udp.com

Debbie Davis

Office Manager

Eastex Telephone Cooperative, Inc

P. O. Box 150

Henderson, TX 75653

Phone: 936-967-1000

davis@eastex.com

Darrell Dennis

General Manager

XIT Rural Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

P.O. Box 711

Dalhart, TX 79022

Phone: 806-384-7502

Fax: 806-384-3340

kduggan@xitcomm.net

Dan Dennison

Operations Manager

Alamon

315 West Idaho St.

Kalispell, MT 59901

Phone: 9722427363

dan@alamon.com

OJ Diaz

Billing Analysist

VTX1 Companies

881 E. HIdalgo Avenue

Raymondville, TX 78580-4085

Phone: 9566421133

carmen.kolenda@vtx1.net

Dennis Donley

Attorney / Partner

Naman, Howell, Smith & Lee, LLP

8310 N. Capital of Texas Hwy., # 490

Austin, TX 78731

Phone: 512-807-2456

donley@namanhowell.com

Rusty Dorman

General Manager

Eastex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 150

Henderson, TX 75653

Phone: 9038541000

rusty@eastex.com
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Kim Dudley

Regional Business Manager

National Information Solutions 

Cooperative (NISC)

3131 Technology Drive NW

Mandan, ND 58554

Phone: 8669996472

Fax: 8669996472

sarah.thorowgood@nisc.coop

JC Evans

Director of Sales

ADB Companies

21 Progress Parkway

Union, MO 63084

Phone: 214-914-7447

jcevans@adb-us.com

Russ Feldman

Sr. Account Manager

Juniper Networks

5540 Mobley Court

Plano, TX 75093

Phone: 2146937657

rfeldman@juniper.net

Anna Fuentez

Business Office Supervisor

Big Bend Telephone Company

808 N 5th St

Alpine, TX 79830

Phone: 4323640044

anna.fuentez@bigbend.com

Keith Gamel

Attorney / Partner

Naman, Howell, Smith & Lee, LLP

8310 N. Capital of Texas Hwy., # 490

Austin, TX 78731

Phone: 512-807-2466

Gamel@namanhowell.com

Steve Gatto

Southwest Division Manager

GVNW Consulting, Inc.

1001 Water Street , STE 100-A

Kerrville, TX 78028

Phone: 8308957226

sgatto@gvnw.com

Daniel Gibson

Attorney

Richards, Elder & Gibson PLLC

12223 Quaker Avenue

Lubbock, TX 79424

Phone: 806-798-8868

Fax: 806-798-8878

dgibson@regllp.com

Claud Gilmer

President

UDP, Inc.

2426 CeeGee

San Antonio, TX 78217

Phone: 210-576-2103

claud@udp.com

Sheila B. Gladstone

Chair, Employment Law Practice Group

Lloyd Gosselink Rochelle & Townsend, 

P.C.

816 Congress Ave., Suite 1900

Austin, TX 78701

Phone: 512-322-5863

sgladstone@lglawfirm.com

Susan Graves

CFO

Etex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

P.O. Box 130

Gilmer, TX 75644

Phone: 9037974357

sgraves@etexcoop.net

Weldon R. Gray

CEO

TSTCI

P.O. Box 1438

Henderson, TX 75653

Phone: 903-658-0055

weldon@tstci.org

Derek Groth

VP of Business Development

MP Nexlevel, LLC

500 County Rd 37 E

Maple Lake, MN 55358

Phone: 320-963-2400

dgroth@mpnexlevel.com

Rodney Hackemack

Director of Regulatory Affairs

Industry Telephone Company, Inc.

P. O. Box 40

Industry, TX 78944

Phone: 979-357-4411

Fax: 979-357-2323

hack@industrytelco.com

Ann Hall

Solutions Architect

Netsync Network

2500 West Loop South, Suite 410

Houston, TX 77027

Phone: 469-858-9596

abrooks@netsyncnetwork.com

Tanner Hamann

Analyst

Eastex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

P.O. Box 150

Henderson, TX 75653

Phone: 5128258076

tanner@eastex.com
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Matt Hamlin

VP of Sales

EdgeTeam Technology

1000 Texan Trail Suite 201

Grapevine, TX 76051

Phone: 817.617.5078

Matt@edgeteam.com

Scott Hart

FL

South Plains Telephone Cooperative, 

Inc.

P O Box 1379

Lubbock, TX 79408

Phone: 8067632301

Fax: 8067632301

scotthart@sptc.net

Paul Heckmann

Director, Texas Opperations

ElectriCom

1660 W Hospital Road

Paoli, IN 47454

Phone: 812-723-2626

pheckmann@electricominc.com

Anthony Hendrix

Plant Manager

Eastex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

1704 US Hwy 59 N Loop

Livingston, TX 77351

Phone: 936.967.1124

ahendrix@eastex.net

Jay Holcombe

Vice President - OSP Engineering

EPI Communications Consultants

4412 74th St.   Suite C-100

Lubbock, TX 79424

Phone: 806-543-7944

Fax: 8067015398

jay.holcombe@epi-cc.com

Pat Holder

Event Planner

Professional Event Services

8404-B Cima Oak Lane

Austin, TX 78759

Phone: 512-349-7470

patholder@austin.rr.com

James Howard

Attorney / Partner

Naman, Howell, Smith & Lee, LLP

8310 N. Capital of Texas Hwy., # 490

Austin, TX 78731

Phone: 512-807-2484

Jhoward@namanhowell.com

Tim Humpert

General Manager

Coleman County Telephone 

Cooperative, Inc.

215 N 2nd St., PO Box 608

Santa Anna, TX 76878-0608

Phone: 325-348-3124

Fax: 325-348-3117

timh@web-access.net

Wayne Jaggers

Director of Business Development

ANI Networks

250 Pilot Road Ste 300

Las Vegas, NV 89119

Phone: 918-831-2981

wjaggers@aninetworks.com

Andy Johns

Dir. of Marketing and Business 

Development

WordSouth

PO Box 1575

Rainsville, AL 35986

Phone: 2562543368

andy@wordsouth.com

Jeremy Johnson

Client Care Team, Senior Project 

Manager

Mapcom Systems

601 Southlake Boulevard

Richmond, VA 23236

Phone: 8047431860

jgjohnson@mapcom.com

Jerry Johnson

District Sales Manager

Power & Tel

2673 Yale Avenue

Memphis, TN 38112

Phone: 901-866-3300

jerry.johnson@ptsupply.com

Altus Jones

Plant Manager

XIT Rural Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

P.O. Box 711

Dalhart, TX 79022

Phone: 806-384-3311

ajones@xitcomm.net
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Malinda Jones

Business Operations Manager

Eastex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 150

Henderson, TX 75653

Phone: 903-854-1000

Fax: 903-854-1203

malinda@eastex.com

Danny Kellar

Director

Coleman County Telephone 

Cooperative, Inc.

215 N 2nd St., PO Box 608

Santa Anna, TX 76878-0608

Phone: 325-348-3124

Fax: 325-348-3117

Danny_Kellar@web-access.net

Chick Kennedy

Regionals Sales Director

NeoNova Network Services

1201 Edwards mill Rd, Suite 102

Raleigh, NC 27607

Phone: 9194603330

tradeshows@neonova.net

Rob Labonte

Account Executive

Communications Data Group (CDG)

102 S Duncan RD

Champaign, IL 61822

Phone: 8882344443

robl@cdg.ws

Blake Lackey

President

Curtis Blakely & Company, PC

PO Box 5486

Longview, TX 75608

Phone: 9037580734

blackey@cbandco.com

Angee Ledbetter

Assistant

Richards, Elder & Gibson, PLLC

P.O. Box 64657

Lubbock, TX 79464

Phone: 806-798-8868

aledbetter@regllp.com

Peter Linehan

Channel Sales Manager

EdgeTeam Technology

1000 Texan Trail Suite 201

Grapevine, TX 76051

Phone: 214-418-5777

Peter.Linehan@arris.com

Dee Dee Longenecker

Director of Business Development

Eastex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

3675 US Hwy 79 S, PO Box 150

Henderson, TX 75654

Phone: 5126953954

deedee@eastex.com

Wade Maner

AGM

South Plains Telephone Cooperative, 

Inc.

P O Box 1379

Lubbock, TX 79408

Phone: 8067632301

Fax: 8067632301

wade.maner@sptc.net

Jeff Markwordt

Regional Sales Manager

Tel Rep Marketing Inc.

216 Spanish Oak Ln W

Kerrville, TX 78028

Phone: 830-739-5333

jeff.markwordt@telrepmarketing.com

Ian Martin

SecurityCoverage

6060 Huntington Court N.E.

Cedar Rapids, IA 52402

Phone: 319.298.4700

csharp@securitycoverage.com

Scott Martin

CFO

Industry Telephone Company, Inc.

PO Box 40

Industry, TX 78944

Phone: 9793574411

scottm@industrytelco.com

Steve Martinson

Regional Sales Director

Ribbon Communications (formerly 

GENBAND)

3605 E Plano Parkway

Plano, TX 75074

Phone: 218-579-0729

smartinson@rbbn.com

Jeff Mathis

Sales Manager

3M Communications Markets Division

10600 Musketball Pl

McKinney, TX 75070

Phone: 5122964069

jmathis@mmm.com

David McEndree

CEO

Poka Lambro Telephone Cooperative, 

Inc.

PO Box 1340

Tahoka, TX 79373-1340

Phone: 806-924-7234

dmc@poka.com
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Jason McGinnis

CEO

NeoNova Network Services

1201 Edwards mill Rd, Suite 102

Raleigh, NC 27607

Phone: 9194603330

tradeshows@neonova.net

Shawn Mitchell

VP Sales

Telecom America Services, Inc.

2019 Clovis Barker Rd

San Marcos, TX 78666

Phone: 5127549150

Fax: 5127549157

smitchell@telecom-america.com

Claudia Morgan-Gray

TSTCI

P.O. Box 1438

Henderson, TX 75653

Phone: 903-656-0506

claudiam@tstci.org

Trey Naron

Plant Manager

Taylor Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 370

Merkel, TX 79536

Phone: 325 846-4111

tnaron@taylortel.org

Dave Osborn

CEO

VTX1 Companies

881 E. HIdalgo Avenue

Raymondville, TX 78580-4085

Phone: 9566421133

carmen.kolenda@vtx1.net

Rick Overman

President

EPI Communications Consultants

4412 74th St.   Suite C-100

Lubbock, TX 79424

Phone: 806-319-7909

Fax: 8067015398

rick.overman@epi-cc.com

Derrick Owens

Senior Vice President of Government & 

Industry Affairs

WTA - Advocates for Rural Broadband

400 Seventh St., NW, Suite 406

Washington, DC 20004

Phone: 202-548-0202

derrick@w-t-a.org

Darren Patrick

Executive VP/General Manager

Wes-Tex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 280

Stanton, TX 79782

Phone: 432-756-3393

dpatrick@westex.coop

Michael Popovich

Account Manager

Netsync Network

2500 West Loop South, Suite 410

Houston, TX 77027

Phone: 469-858-9596

abrooks@netsyncnetwork.com

Wayne Putman

Texas Area Manager

MP Nexlevel, LLC

500 County Rd 37 E

Maple Lake, MN 55358

Phone: 320-963-2400

dgroth@mpnexlevel.com

Bill Rakowitz

General Manager

YK Communications

PO Box 329

Ganado, TX 77962

Phone: 361-771-3331

Fax: 361-771-4157

bill@ykc.com

Gilbert Rasco

VP Operations

BTEL

PO Box 2008

Brazoria, TX 77422

Phone: 979-798-4867

Fax: 979-798-3005

gil@btel.com

David Rawlings

Business Development

ElectriCom

1660 W Hospital Road

Paoli, IN 47454

Phone: 812-723-2626

drawlings@electricominc.com

Jermiah Raya

Staff Director

JSI - John Staurulakis, Inc.

Echelon Bldg. II, Suite 200, 9430 

Research Blvd.

Austin, TX 78759

Phone: 512-338-0473

jraya@jsitel.com

Kathy Rea

National Sales Rep

MACC - Mid America Computer Corp.

111 Admiral Dr.

Blair, NE 68008

Phone: 402.426.6222

krounds@maccnet.com
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Jarret Rea, CPA

Partner

Moss Adams LLP

7285 W 132nd St.

Overland Park, KS 66213

Phone: 913-948-8191

jarret.rea@mossadams.com

Troy Reeves

Operations Manager

Alamon

315 West Idaho St.

Kalispell, MT 59901

Phone: 9722427363

troy@alamon.com

David Reinertsen

Assistant Sales Director

KGP Logistics

9412 Alberta Ct

Frisco, TX 75033

Phone: 9728980475

david.reinertsen@kgpco.com

Don Richards

Attorney

Richards, Elder & Gibson PLLC

12223 Quaker Avenue

Lubbock, TX 79424

Phone: 806-798-8868

Fax: 806-798-8878

drichards@regllp.com

Wes Robinson

Director - Regulatory Affairs

Eastex Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

P. O. Box 150, 3675 US Highway 79 

South

Henderson, TX 75653

Phone: 9038541290

wes@eastex.com

Alan Rohmer

CFO

Nortex Communications, Inc.

P.O. Drawer 587

Muenster, TX 76252

Phone: 940-759-2251

Fax: 940-759-5557

arohmer@nortex.com

Lonnie Rue

CEO

Brazos Communications

109 N Ave D

Olney, TX 76374

Phone: 9405645659

Fax: 9408734304

tscobee@brazostel.com

Lauren Sanders

VP Commercial

Big Bend Telephone Company

808 N 5ht Street

Alpine, TX 79830

Phone: 4323863016

lauren.sanders@bbtco.com

Tina Sanders

Member Relationship Manager

Texas 811 - Texas Excavation Safety 

System, Inc.

11880 Greenville Ave

Dallas, TX 75243

Phone: 469-595-1357

tinasanders@texas811.org

David Schmid

Operations Manager

Texas Lone Star Network

107 Meadow Lakes

Marble Falls, TX 78654

Phone: 5127840824

dschmid@tlsn.us

Brad Seymour

General Manager

Texas Lone Star Network

107 Meadowlakes

Meadowlakes, TX 78654

Phone: 830-693-5532

cgaines@tlsn.us

Laurie Simpson

Member Relations Manager

NTCA-The Rural Broadband Association

805 Fredericksburg Rd

New Braunfels, TX 78103

Phone: 830.832.2062

lsimpson@ntca.org

Steve Singletary

General Manager/CEO

Taylor Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 370

Merkel, TX 79536

Phone: 325 846-4111

steves@taylortel.org

Paula Smith

Senior Manager Billing and Business 

Compliance

VTX1 Companies

881 E. HIdalgo Avenue

Raymondville, TX 78580-4085

Phone: 9566421133

carmen.kolenda@vtx1.net

Steven Steele

GM/CEO

Peoples Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 228

Quitman, TX 75783

Phone: 9037632214

steven.steele@gopeoples.net
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Nancy Stewart

President

Telecom America Services, Inc.

2019 Clovis Barker Rd

San Marcos, TX 78666

Phone: 5127549150

Fax: 5127549157

nstewart@telecom-america.com

Scott Thompson

CFO

Peoples Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

PO Box 228

Quitman, TX 75783

Phone: 9037632214

scott.thompson@gopeoples.net

Thai Tran

Account Manager

Juniper Networks

5830 Granite Pkwy. Suite 850

Plano, TX 75024

Phone: 2147294939

thaitran@juniper.net

Byron Tuley

Director of Strategic Partnerships

SecurityCoverage

6060 Huntington Court N.E.

Cedar Rapids, IA 52402

Phone: 319.298.4700

csharp@securitycoverage.com

Noel Turner

Sales Manager

VTX1 Companies

881 E. HIdalgo Avenue

Raymondville, TX 78580-4085

Phone: 9566421133

carmen.kolenda@vtx1.net

Mark Washington

CEO

Five Area Telephone Cooperative, Inc.

302 Uvalde St.

Muleshoe, TX 79347

Phone: 8062725533

Markwa@fivearea.com

Jim West

Consultant

JSI - John Staurulakis, Inc.

Echelon Bldg. II, Suite 200, 9430 

Research Blvd.

Austin, TX 78759

Phone: 512-338-0473

jwest@jsitel.com

Brian Whitaker

President

Mitchell Engineering

400 N. Fourth St.

Wills Point, TX 75169

Phone: 9038734087

brian.whitaker@mitchellengineering.co

Hub Whitten

General Manager

Lake Livingston Telephone Company

229 Stevens Lane

Livingston, TX 77351

Phone: 9365664000

hubw@livingston.net

Jamey Wigley

General Manager

Central Texas Telephone Cooperative, 

Inc.

P O Box 627

Goldthwaite, TX 76844

Phone: 325-648-2237

jameyw@centexnet.com

Preston Williams

Regional Sales - Middle

Metaswitch Networks

11600 Sunrise Valley Dr

Reston, VA 20191

Phone: 918-455-5308

preston.williams@metaswitch.com

Wade Wilson

CPA

Bolinger, Segars, Gilbert & Moss, L.L.P.

8215 Nashbille, Ave

Lubbock, TX 79423

Phone: 806-747-3806

Fax: 806-747-3815

ww@bsgm.com

Jeff Wolf

GM

Livingston Communications

701 West Church St.

Livingston, TX 77351

Phone: 936 328 1117

jwolf@usch.com

Terry Wolfe

General Marketing Manager

VTX1 Companies

881 E. HIdalgo Avenue

Raymondville, TX 78580-4085

Phone: 9566421133

carmen.kolenda@vtx1.net

Kelly Worthington

Executive Vice President

WTA - Advocates for Rural Broadband

1361 Elm St., Suite 7

Helena, MT 59601

Phone: 406-443-6377

kelly@w-t-a.org
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Lauren Young

CPA

Bolinger, Segars, Gilbert & Moss, L.L.P.

8215 Nashbille, Ave

Lubbock, TX 79423

Phone: 806-747-3806

Fax: 806-747-3815

lyoung@bsgm.com

Justin Zell

Regional Sales Manager

Clearfield

7050 Winnetka Ave. N.

Minneapolis, MN 55428

Phone: 918-978-6810

jzell@clfd.net
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